
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 13 March 2021

Y 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R10, P 8P 3Y 6P 4/1/2G. Kelly 497001 8/7172

 2 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R9, P 4P 1Y 4Y 4/1/2S. Cartwright 496978 9/8149

 3 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R7, P 5P 6Y 6P 4/1/1T. Roche 494323 10/8120

 4 ASTON LIGHTNING Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 8Y 7Y 8P 4/1/2R. Brown 522973 4/199

 5 PRETTY NIMBLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3R. Watson 526960 2/1185

 6 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R10, P 2P 3Y 3P 5/1R. Wright 489748 16/15167

 7 BARGAIN BUYER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1N. Watson 497272 5/4164

 8 BARNABY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R7, P 5P 2Y 1P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/0146

 9 MARJANOVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1Y 7P 5/3J. Carter 525753 2/1142

 10 MAJOR CONTROL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4K. Barrass 529737 1/0120

 11 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/0111

 12 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R11, P 3P 5Y 5P 5/1A. Roche 463460 4/2108

 13 TIRI LEVI 4 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R6, P 6P 1Y 4P 5/1M. Turner 500009 5/3100

 14 LIL ROUGHY 4 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R6, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/097

 15 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Ulrick 534382 1/077

 16 LITTLE AND SWEET 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 6P 5Y 7Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/071

 17 TOUGH TIRI 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 7Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/164

 18 DASHING MARY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 13 March 2021

Y 5 350 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EL ROLLER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1Y 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 3/2199

 2 KATE'S SPECIAL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 1P 5/2L. Walker 527549 4/3187

 3 PRETTY NIMBLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/3R. Watson 526960 2/1185

 4 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 3P 5/1R. Wright 489748 16/15167

 5 BARGAIN BUYER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1N. Watson 497272 5/4164

 6 DANIELA WALSH 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 3P 5/3S. Cartwright 522840 4/1163

 7 PANDORA WAVE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6M 2P 2Y 5/3V. Cassar 490609 4/2161

 8 TINY SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)Y 7P 5/4L. Walker 524934 1/0149

 9 BARNABY'S CHOICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 1P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/0146

 10 MARJANOVIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 7P 5/3J. Carter 525753 2/1142

 11 RIPPER RITA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 2Y 5/4K. Barber 522997 1/0132

 12 MAJOR CONTROL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4K. Barrass 529737 1/0120

 13 KIARNI KATE Grade order Grade 5 (BDN)P 6P 5P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0117

 14 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/0111

 15 DODGE THE HEAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4V. Cassar 524922 2/1105

 16 HEATHCOTE RAMS Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 5P 5/3N. Goodwin 527546 2/1105

 17 ZAREEBA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/4S. Cartwright 529606 1/0102

 18 TIRI LEVI 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 4P 5/1M. Turner 500009 5/3100

 19 GO GRACE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 4Y 5/1J. Goddard 489739 3/297

 20 KIMSSON Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6Y 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/997

 21 LIL ROUGHY 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5Y 3P 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/097

 22 KIARNI JYE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4Y 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/093

 23 ZIPPING SLINKY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4Y 7Y 5/4J. Goddard 507369 1/089

 24 REMADOR Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 529601 1/087

 25 BLACKJACK KELLY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 5Y 5/4V. Byrnes 507633 1/086

 26 KIARNI SNOOP Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4Y 5/4T. Roche 528814 2/183

 27 LITTLE WINLOCK Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/079

 28 SMILEY MAC Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 7P 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/079

 29 CRAZY CASEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Ulrick 534382 1/077

 30 LITTLE AND SWEET 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 7Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/071

 31 ZINNIA FIRE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 3Y 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 2/164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 13 March 2021

Y 5 350 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TOUGH TIRI 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/164

 33 DASHING MARY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 13 March 2021

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANCY DEED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 27/02/2021, R1, Y

KEM, 03/10/2020, R1, Y

4P 2Y 2Y M/1R. Brown 520998 0/0102

 2 KIARNI RAYE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P

WAU, 13/02/2021, R1, Y

2P 5P 3Y M/1T. Roche 523990 0/094

 3 KIARNI GRANT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/088

 4 KIARNI FOE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 7Y M/1T. Roche 523987 0/074

 5 KIARNI CONNOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/11/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 2P M/1T. Roche 523993 0/068

 6 REJECT SHOPPER Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R1, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y M/1J. Goddard 529271 0/078

 7 MAJOR HOPE Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/069

 8 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y M/1K. Heuston 532804 0/057

 9 KUNG Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/052

 10 ALIA Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 5Y M/1S. Attwater 535627 0/052

 11 BLUE BELIEVER Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R2, P 5P 5Y 8P M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/048

 12 SCARY DREAM Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 5Y 6Y M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/048

 13 SUZIE'S RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R2, P 7P 5Y 5Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 13 March 2021

Y 4/5 508 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANIELA WALSH 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 3P 5/2S. Cartwright 522840 4/2163

 2 PANDORA WAVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6M 2P 2Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 4/0161

 3 TARA SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/4S. Pulbrook 533374 3/1153

 4 OLD STATION STAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 2P 5/4L. Walker 530482 2/0121

 5 KUNDABUNG Grade order Grade 5 7Y 2Y 5Y 5/4L. Walker 530485 2/1114

 6 TIRI LEVI 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 4P 5/3M. Turner 500009 5/1100

 7 LIL ROUGHY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5Y 3P 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/097

 8 FIRE FLIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4Y 1Y 5/4V. Byrnes 528429 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 13 March 2021

Y 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1Y 2/1/2L. Walker 492144 12/7300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 13 March 2021

Y 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JET BLACK BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 8P 3/1/1S. Attwater 516057 7/682
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 13 March 2021

Y 5 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R6, P 6P 1Y 4P 5/3M. Turner 500009 5/1100

 2 LIL ROUGHY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R6, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/097
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